Revised: 09/19/2024				   www.zerust-oilgas.com				       Page 1 of 2
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST® Inhibitor Fusion Tape
Scan QR for more
product information
ZERUST® Inhibitor Fusion (ZIF) Tape is a self-fusing, corrosion inhibiting silicone elastomer tape designed to protect pipes, flanges,
valves, and other critical components from long-term corrosion, including Corrosion Under Insulation (CUI). It offers easy, cold
application with durable bonding and resistance across a wide temperature range. ZIF Tape provides corrosion protection for exposed

more.
Availability
Contact a ZERUST® representative for ordering information.
Revised: 09/19/2024				   www.zerust-oilgas.com				       Page 1 of 2
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST® Inhibitor Fusion Tape
Product Number Unit of Measure***
250-F-00105 2” x 36’ x 20 mil (1 Roll/Case)
250-F-00108 4” x 36’ x 20 mil (1 Roll/Case)
Storage
Store in the original packaging in a cool, dry place away from sunlight, under optimal storage conditions below 76°F (24°C) and 50%
RH for up to one year from the shipment date.
† DECLARATION
Corrosion protection claims are based on Northern Technologies International
Corporation (NTIC) internal laboratory testing performed under controlled parameters
on contaminate-free substrates. Real-world application corrosion protection duration
on different substrates will vary and depends on factors such as, but not limited to,
the application or use, environmental/ storage conditions, surface cleanliness, type
of substrates, and coating thickness (where applicable). The use of the term “Up to”
in reference to time is defined as any time duration from zero up to a specified time
frame, but in no event beyond the specified time frame. The use of the term “for
years” is based on NTIC’s experience with its products but is in no way guaranteed.
The use of the term “Up to” in reference to volume is defined as any volume from zero
up to a specified volume but in no event beyond the specified volume of protection.
It is the customer’s/user’s obligation to evaluate product performance, corrosion
protection duration, safety, and suitability for intended use within the scope advised
in the data sheet and to comply with all applicable laws and regulations.
LIMITED WARRANTY/DISCLAIMER Warranty is limited to the replacement of a
product that fails to meet specifications. For full warranty and disclaimer information,
visit www.zerust.com/warranty.
®2013-2026 Northern Technologies International Corporation (NTIC). All Rights
Reserved. NTIC is the owner of the following trademarks: ActivPak, Cor Tab, EXCOR”,
Flange Saver, ICT”, Natur-VCI”, NTl0, Plastabs, Z-CIS0 , Zerion, ZERUST”, 5alf-!11i,
Z-PAK0 and the Color “Yellow”. ABRIGO”, UNIC0°, and VALENO” are registered
trademarks of EXCOR GmbH, a Joint Venture Partner of NTIC.
A product of:
Northern Technologies
International Corp
4201 Woodland Road
Circle Pines, MN 55014 USA
Toll-Free: +1 (800) 328-2433
Contact Us
Scan QR Code
ZERUST Integrity Solutions®, ZERUST®/EXCOR®,
and Natur-Tec® are sister companies under NTIC.
Typical Properties
**Typical values are not meant to be a specification.
Supersedes: v10
Revised: 05/06/2026
W W W. Z E R U S T I S . C O M
Product Number Unit of Measure***
250-F-00106 12” x 36’ x 20 mil (1 Roll/Case)
250-F-00107 16” x 36’ x 20 mil (1 Roll/Case)